power meter & light source F-Series
Specifications:
Optical Power Meter   Optical Light Source
Wavelengths (nm) 850, 1300, 1310, 1490, 1550, 1625  LED 850nm & 1300nm
Detector InGaAs Dynamic  Laser 1310nm & 1550nm
Dynamic Range -70 dBm to +6dBm  Output Power -7dBm
Accuracy +/- 5%  Modulation Modes CW, 270Hz, 1kHz, 2kHz
Operating Temperature -10° to 60°C  Operating Temperature -10° to 56°C
Battery Alkaline, 3xAA, 1.5V  Battery Alkaline, 3xAA, 1.5V
Dimensions 8”L x 1.5” W x 2” D  Dimensions 8”L x 1.5” W x 2” D
Ordering Information:
Power Meter Part Number Description
F8513PM 30032676 Power Meter, Standard with 0.01dB Resolution
F8513PMD 30032677 Power Meter, Advanced  with Data Storage, Reporting Software & USB
F8513PMC 30032675 Power Meter, CATV Power Range -45 dBm to +23 dBm
Light Source Part Number Description
F8513LS 30032682 Dual 850/1300nm LED Light Source
F1315LS 30032679 Dual 1310/1550nm Laser Light Source
WilcomWilcomWilcomWilcom
Features:
zero set reference at each wavelength